

Rock River Water Reclamation District

Houghton Street Sanitary Sewer Replacement, Capital Project No. 1535

Bid Opening: Friday, July 18, 2014 @ 2:00 p.m.

				Engineer's Estimate		GO Excavating, Inc.	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	10" Dia. San. PVC Sewer (ASTM D-2241 / SDR 26)	35	LF	\$ 170.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 244.00	\$ 8,540.00
2	5' Dia. Double Inside Drop Sanitary Manhole	1	EA	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
3	4' Dia. San. Manhole Reconstruct with Outside Drop	1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
4	3" HMA Pavement Patching (Mix C, N50)	70	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,650.00
5	10" Aggregate Base Course, Type B	70	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,750.00
6	PCC Curb Removal / Replacement (M-6.18, mod.)	70	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,800.00
7	Tree Removal	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	Rip-rap	130	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,800.00
9	Rock Excavation	20	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	Silt Fence	100	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 350.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00
11	Inlet Protection	2	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
12	Ditch Checks	2	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
13	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
14	Restoration / Seeding (off-road)	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
TOTAL					\$ 72,300.00		\$ 79,990.00